REAR VIEWS
EN
H
AN
CE
D
 U

the requirements of the latest servers and
optimises IT investment.
PREMIUMUMPREMIUM
PROTECTIONONPROTECTIONONCTION
PREMIUM
PROTECTION
TRUE
PLATINUM MODULAR
20–300kVA
PSPM90KB PSPM120K PSPM180K PSPM120KB PSPM240K
5.7" LCD screen (standard)
10" touch screen LCD screen
(optional)
MODULAR PARTS
MODEL DESCRIPTION DIMENSION D x W x H WEIGHT (kg)
PSPM20 3P/3P 20kVA/20kW UPS module 650X440X132(3U) 34
PSPM30 3P/3P 30kVA/30kW UPS module 650X440X132(3U) 35
PSBD10/9 Battery drawer includes 10 pcs of 12V 9Ah batteries 735 X 107 X 155 26
PSPM90KB Platinum Modular 90kW frame with battery option 1100X600X1475 (30U) 675
PSPM120KB Platinum Modular 120kW frame with battery option 1100X600X2010 (42U) 932
PSPM120K Platinum Modular 120kW frame 1100X600X1475 (30U) 333
PSPM180K Platinum Modular 180kW frame 1100X600X1475 (30U) 435
PSPM300K Platinum Modular 300kW frame 1100X600X2010 (42U) 549
PSBB280/9 Battery bank (30U). Includes 280pcs 1100X600X1475 (30U) 480
PSBB400/9 Battery bank (42U). Includes 400pcs 1100X600X2010 (42U) 760
EN
H